
1 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1020348 Don Douglas 1 67,600
1 11122916 Yana Janssen 1022842 Equine Park Boy 2 66,600
1 11178586 Marilyne Creemers 1018500 Naomi 3 65,600
1 11085693 Lita Windmolders 1022193 Ivoco 4 63,200
2 11151271 Sari Foets 1022049 Swarofski van de Kempenhoeve 1 70,600
2 10998435 Sophie GennÃ© 1016797 Sitsingen Olivia Rose 2 70,200
2 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 3 68,200
2 10981195 Kaat Snellinx 1025161 Kadance Van Het Gerenshof 4 67,600
2 11023044 Nele Vanhove 1020555 Noura 5 67,000
2 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena 6 66,400
2 10436531 Sofie Draelants 1010964 Fabuloso VRM 7 62,800
2 10017309 Kathleen Lespinoy 1003507 RÃªve D or Lezstzous 8 62,400
2 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 9 58,600
3 11119141 Ella-June Briers 1004500 Higgins Arief 1 70,800
3 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 947688 Kronio van de Delthoeve 2 70,000
3 11155522 Georges GeladÃ© 972524 Orchid s Borneo 3 69,600
3 11178585 Louise Creemers 1018458 Little Vitalis 4 69,400
3 11125298 Emmely Hendriks 1020348 Don Douglas 5 67,200
3 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 972879 Oh So Good 5 67,200
3 11122916 Yana Janssen 1022842 Equine Park Boy 7 66,900
3 11178586 Marilyne Creemers 1018500 Naomi 8 66,200
3 11085693 Lita Windmolders 1022193 Ivoco 9 61,800
4 10998435 Sophie GennÃ© 1016797 Sitsingen Olivia Rose 1 73,200
4 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 2 69,200
4 11151271 Sari Foets 1022049 Swarofski van de Kempenhoeve 3 68,400
4 10981195 Kaat Snellinx 1025161 Kadance Van Het Gerenshof 4 67,800
4 10436531 Sofie Draelants 1010964 Fabuloso VRM 5 67,200
4 11023044 Nele Vanhove 1020555 Noura 6 67,000
4 11085575 Janice Henderix 1012743 Diabolo Rosenthal 7 66,400
4 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena 8 66,200
4 10017309 Kathleen Lespinoy 1003507 RÃªve D or Lezstzous 9 65,100
4 10437949 Macha Vanharen 1025069 Kito 10 64,400
4 11007384 Deborah Digneffe 1005785 J Termie 11 64,200
4 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 12 63,600
4 11107466 lotte deputter 970674 Amazing Z 13 62,700
4 10098592 Eva Vanoppen 1015564 Cayetano WH Z 14 59,200
4 11073643 Vita Martens 1016710 Primula 15 58,400
4 11089615 Kiara Buedts 1025306 Bingo 16 55,800
4 11022626 Silke VERDEYEN 1025352 Gaylee 17 54,400
5 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 1 71,522
5 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015983 Nestor Pitana 2 68,696
5 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1018719 Hot Chocolate 3 68,043
5 10220097 Freya Bogaerts 987994 Lobke 4 65,435
6 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 947688 Kronio van de Delthoeve 1 67,692
6 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 2 66,346
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6 11119141 Ella-June Briers 1004500 Higgins Arief 3 64,038
6 11178585 Louise Creemers 1018458 Little Vitalis 4 62,885
6 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 972879 Oh So Good 5 61,154
7 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1013251 King Leatherdale 1 71,154
7 10440325 Dominique Brepoels 1004336 Kicken B 2 69,808
7 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 3 68,846
7 10212243 Sofie Gielen 974661 Kai-Song van het Veerpont 4 68,077
7 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015983 Nestor Pitana 5 67,692
7 10614073 Leslie Vannuffelen 984333 jherville 6 67,308
7 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1018719 Hot Chocolate 6 67,308
7 11027722 Rune Slenders 998872 Ilano van  t Oeleind 8 66,154
7 10402659 Sven Verbruggen 1006281 Pride of Joluca 9 65,577
7 10916653 Lissa Thoen 1013412 Pilly Pilly 10 64,808
7 10937637 Femke Van Oeyen 965404 Lindt 11 64,692
7 10436439 Drieka Joris 1019460 Rubina Van De Lindehoeve 12 64,423
7 10220097 Freya Bogaerts 987994 Lobke 13 63,654
7 10917521 Katja Solowiew 1000788 Kobold 13 63,654
7 10013702 Charlotte Vertessen 1001585 Flo 15 63,462
7 10996927 Silke Schepers 923661 Di Nero 16 62,692
7 11166041 Sandra Vermeerbergen 1024639 oro 17 62,385
7 10988393 Joke Schoofs 988532 Liberty 18 61,346
7 10997066 Jonas Goethals 970044 Kingsly 19 56,923
7 10600026 Jeroen Goethals 1003454 Lambada 20 52,308
7 10997067 Nina Goethals 969729 Bel Sogno VDB 21 51,154
8 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 1 63,676
8 11030259 Julie Geurts 1006489 Umelia-V 2 62,206
8 11020131 Lore-Ann Lambrichts 914567 Scampolo 3 61,765
8 11030259 Julie Geurts 984378 Kinou Des Marronniers 4 57,941
9 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015984 Nibali 1 70,000
9 10440325 Dominique Brepoels 1004336 Kicken B 2 69,706
9 10431941 Cindy Schuurmans 1008486 Rodanio CS 2 69,706
9 10432173 Kris Schepkens 1012594 Vinci 4 66,618
9 11120017 Stephanie Van den Broek 1014888 Charming Lady 5 66,059
9 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1013251 King Leatherdale 6 65,882
9 10958134 Liesbeth Houbrechts 977509 Kentucky Van  T Ongereet 7 65,735
9 10045713 Alessia Jacobs 1010990 Rebellion 8 65,441
9 11020587 vanessa engelen 1006777 Anakin Z 9 64,706
9 10969731 Jill Hendrickx 993072 Jolly van de paardenbloem 10 63,382
9 10955382 Lisa Swerts 995548 Special Diva 11 61,912
9 10053402 Lize Marien 999733 Buddy 12 61,324
9 11102600 Jessica Schroyen 996843 Aron 13 58,235

11 10045713 Alessia Jacobs 1007189 Panamera van de Kiekenshoef 1 66,618
11 10431941 Cindy Schuurmans 1008486 Rodanio CS 2 66,471
11 10084000 Evelien Devroey 1006702 Quiberonne Ter Dieschoot 3 64,853
11 10432173 Kris Schepkens 1012594 Vinci 4 63,235
11 11029798 Silke Weckx 992040 Cassandra DSN Z 5 62,500
11 11020131 Lore-Ann Lambrichts 914567 Scampolo 6 61,765



11 10469058 Hanne Reynbeek 964681 Elizana V.h. Trichelhof 6 61,765
11 11020587 vanessa engelen 1006777 Anakin Z 8 60,735
11 11161206 Tine Vandeplas 940110 Fortuna 9 59,853
12 10437951 Griet Martens 991514 Valentino 1 67,031
12 10608444 Gert Helsen 1017954 Ippon C Van Het Vijverbos 2 63,750
12 10079588 Lore Vanhees 975060 Danzas D 3 60,625
12 11161206 Tine Vandeplas 940110 Fortuna 4 59,688
13 10421117 Denise Visseren 1024297 Totti 1 77,600
13 10400969 Kim Taelman 1021901 Portento V 2 76,600
13 10212733 Nathalie Depestel 1023820 Thai Tchi 3 75,000
13 11157270 Tine Compagnie 1022266 Odette Van de Heikens 4 73,200
14 10430776 Erik Goen 1017524 Nostradamus 1 76,600
16 11104922 Louize remans 1025188 Bubbels 1 65,000
16 11155131 Marie-julie Martin 1025131 Chanel 2 62,200


